WORLEY LTD.

WORLEY LTD.
ISIN:  AU0O00000WOR2

Overview
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Price
9.05 EUR
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General attributes
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ISIN AUO00000WOR2
Symbol WOR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,814 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.95 EUR (558)
Ask (Ask size) 9.30 EUR (535)
Open 9.05 EUR
High 9.05 EUR
Low 9.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.85 EUR
VWAP 9.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options 728
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOR2&ID_NOTATION=26113970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ded7e29c5716dd65b604f58c282c33d69912912efe655c754945e26fbd3b95de&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20b9fb16923c55e5b&time=1719483069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825491e8b63c67af8dd7e35d2ae2c54bcd2417be0c174f170269838fe194237e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=031b4ea2f8b16382f&time=1719483069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdc0b5f7f883b0c7a34168a36c7fa9e6c5997e520e452b58cf44a4c9501bb7d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e88ed7026792d7d4b&time=1719483069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ecd04581397092b08ab5fa0537f60b713c34ee88fff1514e5d1400e5c27b05&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4daa47bb45c2a66d&time=1719483069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ad5e44a4481bfe30db63de89bebb4613abd055f428a468d2ae9745bd247081&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fc7e5477ef858cbb&time=1719483069&tool=RSC

WORLEY LTD.

Details

2024/06/25 22:02:02

Price

9.05 EUR

Difference (] 2.26% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WOR2
Symbol WOR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,814 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.95 EUR (558)
Ask (Ask size) 9.30 EUR (535)
Open 9.05 EUR
High 9.05 EUR
Low 9.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.85 EUR
VWAP 9.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -16.97% -5.24% +19.87%
Perf (abs.) -1.85 -0.50 +1.50
Beta 0.94 0.90 1.15
Volatility 26.92 26.85  30.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date Time Price

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
14

2024/06/

22:02

08:07

08:10

18:44

09:30

9.05 EUR

9.05 EUR

9.00 EUR

9.25 USD

8.95 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

8.85 EUR (2)

9.01 EUR (27)

9.56 EUR (202)

9.94 EUR (104)

10.80 EUR (2024/01/02)
8.70 EUR (2024/06/06)
10.90 EUR (2023/12/21)
8.70 EUR (2024/06/06)

Number of
trades

1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26113970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678378

WORLEY LTD.

26
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:05 9.05 EUR 0.00 1

26
Australian Securities 2024/06/ 08:10 14.71 AUD 48.20 6,593
Exchange 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11136239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450218

WORLEY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Worley

energy | chemicals | resources

Contact Details
WORLEY LTD

Level 7, 116 Miller Street - 2060 North
Sydney. NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 8923 6866
Fax: +61 (02) 8923 6877

E-mail:
investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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